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B.A./ B.Sc./ B.C.A. 

Second End Semester Regular/Arrear/Repeat/Betterment Examinations, 2018 

REVISED PROGRAMME 

Day Date 
Morning 

9.00am – 11.00 am/ 12.00 noon 

Evening 

1.00pm –3.00pm/4.00pm 

Tuesday 05 June Major  1st  Paper/BCA201C  

Thursday 07 June 
Major 2nd Paper /BTN 203C (Old) 
/BCA202C 

 

Tuesday 12 June 
Major 3rd Paper/BTN 204C (Old) 
/BCA203C 

 

Wednesday 13 June BCA204E / CSC204E /Geography Physics/Philosophy 

Thursday 14 June Sociology 
BCA205E/ Classical 
Language/ MCJ 

Friday 15 June  Zoology Economics 

Monday 18 June  
Chemistry/ Political 
Science 

Tuesday 19 June Statistics / Anthropology Geology / Education 

Wednesday 20 June  
Alternative English/ BCA 
206CMP(new) 

Thursday 21 June Psychology/ EVS 
Botany/History 
/Mathematics 

Friday 22 June  Elective(MIL) 

 
1. Any Paper which is a complete practical paper/ dissertation may be held on the same day as stated in the 

examination programme and it will be coordinated by the concerned HODs with intimation to the CoE. 
2. Theory linked practical paper will be held on separate date decided and coordinated by the HODs with 

intimation to the Controller of Examinations. However, all practical examinations should be completed on 
or before 30th June, 2018. 

3. Marks of practical papers should be consider as 0.5 credit= 20 marks, 1 credit= 30 marks, 2 credits = 60 
marks and 3 credits = 90 marks etc. 

4. Classical language: Arabic 
5. Elective(MIL): Assamese, Hindi, Bodo ,Bengali 
6. The names of the subjects mentioned explicitly here shall mean the elective papers in the respective 

subjects only.  
7. Alternative English (ENG204ALT/ BTN201CMP/BCA 206CMP) : Common Paper  
8. The second end semester examinations will be held centrally.                                              

       23-05-2018                                                                                                          Sd/- Dr A Barua 
                                                                                                             Controller of Examinations 


